General Ledger Detail Report
1 - General Fund

January-15
Account------------ Balance
Date Jrnl Desc--- Debits Credits Debit
1 - General Fund 0.00
110-00 Gorham Savings Bank Checking 676,898.22
01/05/15 P 0001 01/05/2015 PYDTDF - Cash 9,906.90
01/02/15 W 0002 01/02/2015 C/R - Checks 53,954.92
01/05/15 W 0003 01/05/2015 C/R - Checks 140,925.09
01/07/15 W 0004 01/07/2015 C/R - Checks 98,784.03
01/10/15 W 0005 01/10/2015 C/R - Checks 4,452.27
01/10/15 A 0006 Cash A/P 6,400.77
01/10/15 A 0006 Cash A/P 6,234.28
01/15/15 P 0007 01/15/2015 PYDTDF - Cash 11,224.98
01/13/15 W 0008 01/13/2015 C/R - Checks 17,067.01
01/20/15 A 0009 CashA/P 730.98
01/20/15 A 0009 Cash A/P 251.29
01/22/15 W 0011 01/22/2015 C/R -StopPayCk 1,455.73
01/22/15 W 0011 01/22/2015 C/R - Checks 20,070.92
01/23/15 W 0013 01/23/2015 C/R - Checks 8,292.50
01/29/15 P 0014  01/29/2015 PYDTDF - Cash 11,279.27
01/30/15 W 0015 01/30/2015 C/R - Checks 5,511.39
01/28/15 G 0016  Book 4th Qtr.SUTA Payment 3,715.40
Account..... 974,756.75
110-22 Morgan Stanley Wealth Mgmnt 2,317,195.11
02/03/15 G 0017  Beg Bal Adjustments 8,112.67
01/31/15 G 0022  Book January Interest 2,339.32
Account..... 2,327,647.10
110-33 Reserve Account - Gorham Sav. 152,620.68
02/03/15 G 0017  Beg Bal Adjustments 19.43
01/31/15 G 0022  Book January Interest 19.43
Account..... 152,659.54
140-30 Vault Cash 1,610.00
145-10 Common Stock-Principle Financ. 6,281.22
150-10 Accounts Receivable 413.73
150-15 A/R-NSF Checks 425.00
155-00 Credit Memo Receivable
160-02 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2002 274.50
160-03 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2003 1,528.69
160-04 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2004 903.72
160-05 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2005 3,604.64
160-06 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2006 1,854.31
160-11 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2011 93.54
160-12 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2012 2.46

16.07



160-13 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2013
160-14 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2014
01/02/15 W 0002
01/05/15 W 0003
01/07/15 W 0004
01/13/15 W 0008
01/22/15 W 0011
01/23/15 W 0013

01/02/2015 C/R
01/05/2015 C/R
01/07/2015 C/R
01/13/2015 C/R
01/22/2015 C/R
01/23/2015 C/R
Account.....

160-15 R.Est.Tax Receivable 2015
01/02/15 W 0002
01/05/15 W 0003
01/07/15 W 0004
01/10/15 W 0005
01/13/15 W 0008
01/22/15 W 0011
01/23/15 W 0013
01/30/15 W 0015

161-00
161-07
161-08
161-09
161-10
161-11
161-12
161-13
161-14
161-15

162-04
162-05
162-07
162-08
162-09
162-10
162-11
162-12
162-13
164-12
164-13
164-14
164-15
166-00
166-01
166-02
166-03

01/02/2015 C/R
01/05/2015 C/R
01/07/2015 C/R
01/10/2015 C/R
01/13/2015 C/R
01/22/2015 C/R
01/23/2015 C/R
01/30/2015 C/R
Account.....

Tax Aquired Receivable

Tax Acquired Receivable
Tax Acquired Receivable
Tax Acquired Receivable
Tax Acquired Receivable
Tax Acquired Receivable
Tax Acquired Receivable
Tax Acquired Receivable
Tax Acquired Receivable
Tax Acquired Receivable
01/07/15 W 0004

01/07/2015 C/R
Account.....

Lein Tax Aquired Receivable-04
Lein Tax Aquired Receibable-05
Lein Tax Acquired Receivable
Lein Tax Acquired Receivable
Lein Tax Acquired Receivable
Lein Tax Acquired Receivable
Lein Tax Acquired Receivable
Lein Tax Acquired Receivable
Lein Tax Acquired Receivable
P.P.Tax Receivable2012
P.P.Tax Receivable2013
P.P.Tax Receivable2014

P.P.Tax Receivable
Taxes Liened-2000
Taxes Liened-2001
Taxes Liened-2002
Taxes Liened-2003

2015

2.19
12.70
9.30
0.11
1.36
1.78

53,952.26
138,109.46
97,756.97
4,447.49
17,014.15
18,342.37
7,928.73
5,240.36

745.37

1,728,757.75

1,385,965.96
167.58
2,032.69
2,114.39
56.11
391.85
651.07
1,119.99
2,206.26

6,776.66

6,031.29
201.61
186.98

40.06
187.12
762.83
518.95
822.36
647.83

0.54
253.40

36.72
1,157.00
2,496.77
3,913.86
2,301.40

248.45
2,551,937.70

2,551,965.14

2,921.40

662.89

79.52



166-04
166-05
166-09
166-10
166-11
166-12
166-13

01/05/15 W 0003 01/05/2015 C/R
01/07/15 W 0004 01/07/2015 C/R
01/30/15 W 0015 01/30/2015 C/R

166-14
166-93
166-94
166-95
166-96
166-97
166-98
166-99
180-10
180-15
180-20
180-25
181-10
181-15
181-20
181-30
182-10
200-00
200-10
200-20
205-03
205-05
205-07
205-08
205-10
205-25
205-28
206-02
206-05
210-01
210-02
215-10
220-05
220-07
220-08
220-15
220-18

Taxes Liened-2004
Taxes Liened-2005
Taxes Liened-2009
Taxes Liened-2010
Taxes Liened-2011
Taxes Liened-2012
Taxes Liened-2013

Account.....
Taxes Liened-2014
Taxes Liened Pre 1994
Taxes Liened-1994
Taxes Liened-1995
Taxes Liened-1996
Taxes Liened-1997
Taxes Liened-1998
Taxes Liened-1999
Land&LandImprovements
Buildings&Building Improvement
Equipment&Vehicles
Leasehold Improvements
A/D Land&LandImprovements

A/D Buildings&BuildingImprovem

A/D Equipment&Vehicles

A/D LeaseholdImprovements
Amount needed to retire Accd.C
A/P E.O.Y

Accounts Payable
AccruedCompensatedAbsences
EMS-Donations

Code Enforcement Liability
Conservation Liability
Defferred Fund Raising Liabili
Recreation Liability Account
Fireworks Liability Account
Donations Liability Account

Sue Nisula - Memorial Fd.Liab.
Zea Escrow Liability Account
Ballfield Contributions

Beach Contributions

Yacht Club Slip Waiting List
Motor Vehicle SalesTax Payable
Boat Sales Tax Payable

ATV Sales Tax Payable
Plumbing Permits Payable

ATV & Snowmobile Reg.Payable

2,220.41

2,253.85

68.50

2.22

435,53

2,152.93

19,547.00
233.63
250.00
239.50

18,823.87

42,214.31

3,031.47

274.45

397.88

431.54

526.98

615.27

1,177.56

731,172.62

1,000,222.43

1,948,306.57

71,615.62

9,277.37
55.00

100.00
2.45
549.30

67.00

5,729.73
141,099.59
450,186.29

4,879.33

3,071.13
9,277.37
100.00
5,416.75
4,912.35
1,800.15
4,612.66
57.55
761.93
1,325.00
1,344.46
821.38
1,469.30

549.30
999.55



220-20
220-25
220-28
220-30
220-35
230-10

Boat Registrations Payable
Auto Registrations Payable
Animal Welfare Payable

Fish / Hunt Licenses Payable
Milfoil Resident Fee Payable
Federal Income Tax Payable

155-00 Sp.Fd.ap

180-10 Fixed Assets
181-10 Accumulated Depreciation
190-10 Pro Shop Inventory

203-13 Accounts Payable

203-15 ProShop Credit
205-00 Prepaid Ferry Tickets

213-03 Yacht Club Rental Waiting List
215-10 Yacht Club Wait List

223-03 Golf Sales Tax Payable

296-01 Due To/From (Town of Frye Is.)

02/03/15 G 0017  Beg Bal Adjustments
01/05/15 P 0001 Due To\From
01/10/15 A 0006 Due To\From
01/15/15 P 0007 Due To\From
01/13/15 W 0008 Due To\From
01/20/15 A 0009  Due To\From
01/22/15 W 0011 Due To\From
01/29/15 P 0014 Due To\From
01/28/15 G 0016  Due To\From
01/01/15 G 0021 Due To\From
01/31/15 G 0022 Due To\From

Account.....

300-03 Golf Reserve - Operations

02/03/15
01/31/15

G 0017
G 0022

Beg Bal Adjustments
Book January Interest

Account.....

3 - Enterprise Fund

30.00

30.00

105,724.00
1,013.41

740.66
6,234.28
1,085.66

251.29

1,085.66
2,435.10

54.16

39.00
412.00
253.00

0.00

0.00

3,667,017.83

3,384.00

100.00
789.52
1,203,539.84
3,270.72

1,301,775.32

268.00
706.33

903.34
1,229,197.62
0.50
3,087.34

56,320.91
2,800.00

56,814.64
134.62

57,003.42



300-04 Golf Reserve - Equipment
02/03/15 G 0017  Beg Bal Adjustments
01/31/15 G 0022  Book January Interest
Account.....
300-06 Yacht Club Equity Res.
02/03/15 G 0017  Beg Bal Adjustments
01/31/15 G 0022  Book January Interest
Account.....
300-12 Ferry Reserve/Capital
02/03/15 G 0017  Beg Bal Adjustments
01/31/15 G 0022  Book January Interest
Account.....
300-13 Ferry Reserve/Operations
02/03/15 G 0017  Beg Bal Adjustments
01/31/15 G 0022  Book January Interest
Account.....
300-25 Long Term Transportation
02/03/15 G 0017  Beg Bal Adjustments

01/01/15 G 0021 Book 2015 ReserveContrib.

01/31/15 G 0022  Book January Interest
Account.....
302-00 Expense Control
01/05/15 P 0001 Expense CTL
01/10/15 A 0006  Expense CTL
01/15/15 P 0007 Expense CTL
01/20/15 A 0009 Expense CTL
01/01/15 G 0010  Initial Budget
01/29/15 P 0014 Expense CTL
01/28/15 G 0016  Expense CTL
Account.....
303-00 Revenue Control
01/13/15 W 0008 Revenue CTL
01/01/15 G 0010  Initial Budget
01/22/15 W 0011 Revenue CTL

4.41
56.19
354.21
87.25
105,724.00
457.19
740.66
6,234.28
1,085.66
251.29
626,048.00
1,085.66
2,435.10
30.00
790,187.00
30.00

0.00

0.00

4,622.42
14.83

4,641.66
58,897.21
190.63

59,144.03
371,463.29
1,004.44

372,821.94
91,318.07
432.23
91,837.55

479,257.97
1,493.97

586,933.13

614,215.35



Account.....
312-00 Use of Fund Balance
01/01/15 G 0010  Initial Budget
Account.....
314-00 Investment in Capital Assets

Final Totals

164,139.00

790,127.00
82,327.67

246,466.67

2,437,820.21
0.00

0.00



